
Bus times for 
Paignton
Direct buses between Morrison’s
Paignton Harbour & Goodrington
Links Hayes Road, Oatlands Road, 
Young’s Park, Redcliffe Lodge & Hyde Road

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from September 2025
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www.torbayminibuses.co.uk

Get in Touch
For more information on our bus services, 
private hire or any other enquiries, 

	 ...we’d love to hear from you!

About us
Situated in Torbay on the beautiful coastal area of Devon, we 
can provide airport transport in and out of the area. We have 
one 22 seater minibus, a number of 16 and 8 seater vehicles 
that can cater for large groups and their luggage in comfort and 
style or the smaller family with all their extra luggage.
 
Group nights out, Wedding Parties, Elderly Care Homes can 
all be catered for with our range of vehicles. Due to providing 
16-Seat, 8-Seat, Saloon & Taxi car services, we can provide for 
every event you may want to attend from Door to Venue.
 
We have full respect and understanding of all disabilities and 
have provided safe travel for many specific needs. Courteous 
drivers with the correct training to ensure wheelchairs are fully 
clamped and customers are comfortable and treated well, has 
ensured our success in transporting passengers around Torbay.
 
Due to the size of our fleet, Torbay Minibuses can supply a wide 
range of transport requirements.

www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses

www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@TorbayMinibuses

Call 01803 88 33 11

Call 01803 88 33 11
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Your Journey Made Easy

Your Journey Made Easy
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Morrison’s Paignton Harbour & Goodrington
via Hayes Road | Oatlands Road | Young’s Park | Redcliffe Lodge | Hyde Road

...Did you
  know?

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

Morrisons (Paignton)
Hayes Road

Oatlands Drive
Young’s Park Goodrington

Paignton Harbour
Redcliffe Lodge

Hyde Road Victoria Street
Paignton Harbour

Young’s Park Goodrington
Oatlands Drive

Hayes Road
Morrisons (Paington)

Our vehicles are modern Euro 6 low emission 
& low floor for easy access! 
We accept contactless payment & we have next stop 
audio visual displays onboard...  We have also improved 
driver standards & quality control whilst working in 
partnership with Torbay Council

SH/S - School Holidays & Saturdays only
TT - Term Time Week Days

working in 
partnership with

0915
0918
0923
0930
0934
0937
0945
0950
0954
1000
1005
1008

1400
1403
1408
1415
1419
1422
1430
1435
1439
1445
1450
1453

1115
1118
1123
1130
1134
1137
1145
1150
1154
1200
1205
1208

1600
1605
1608
1615
1619
1622
1630
1635
1639
1645
1650
1653

1015
1018
1023
1030
1034
1037
1045
1050
1054
1100
1105
1108

1500
1505
1508
1515
1519
1522
1530
1535
1539
1545
1550
1553

SH/S SH/S TT
1300
13.03
1208
13.15
13.19
1322
13.30
13.35
13.39
1345
1350
1353

1645
1650
1655
1702
1704
1707
1715
1720
1724
1730
1735

www.torbayminibuses.co.ukCall 01803 88 33 11

TORBAY
minibuses

Where will the £2 
bus fare take you?

You won’t pay more than a 
£2 single fare (adult or child*)
fare for any of the trips 
in this leaflet   

So take the bus & do 
something new for less!
* Children under 5 go free

Your Journey Made Easy


