

About us

Situated in Torbay on the beautiful coastal area of Devon, we can provide airport transport in and out of the area. We have one 22 seater minibus, a number of 16 and 8 seater vehicles that can cater for large groups and their luggage in comfort and style or the smaller family with all their extra luggage.

Group nights out, Wedding Parties, Elderly Care Homes can all be catered for with our range of vehicles. Due to providing 16-Seat, 8-Seat, Saloon & Taxi car services, we can provide for every event you may want to attend from Door to Venue.

We have full respect and understanding of all disabilities and have provided safe travel for many specific needs. Courteous drivers with the correct training to ensure wheelchairs are fully clamped and customers are comfortable and treated well, has ensured our success in transporting passengers around Torbay.

Due to the size of our fleet, Torbay Minibuses can supply a wide range of transport requirements.

Call 01803 88 33 11

Your Journey Made Easy



Get in Touch

For more information on our bus services, private hire or any other enquiries,

...we'd love to hear from you!

Call 01803 88 33 11









Service 7

Your Journey Made Easy

Bus times for

Paignton

Direct buses between Morrison's Paignton Harbour & Goodrington

Links Hayes Road, Oatlands Road, Young's Park, Redcliffe Lodge & Hyde Road

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from **September 2025**





Morrison's Paignton Harbour & Goodrington

via Hayes Road | Oatlands Road | Young's Park | Redcliffe Lodge | Hyde Road

Your Journey Made Easy

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

						SH/S	SH/S	TT	
Morrisons (Paignton)	0915	1015	1115	1300	1400	1500	1600	1645	
Hayes Road	0918	1018	1118	13.03	1403	1505	1605	1650	
Oatlands Drive	0923	1023	1123	1208	1408	1508	1608	1655	
Young's Park Goodrington	0930	1030	1130	13.15	1415	1515	1615	1702	
Paignton Harbour	0934	1034	1134	13.19	1419	1519	1619	1704	
Redcliffe Lodge	0937	1037	1137	1322	1422	1522	1622	1707	
Nyde Road Victoria Street	0945	1045	1145	13.30	1430	1530	1630	1715	
Paignton Harbour	0950	1050	1150	13.35	1435	1535	1635	1720	
Young's Park Goodrington	0954	1054	1154	13.39	1439	1539	1639	1724	
Oatlands Drive	1000	1100	1200	1345	1445	1545	1645	1730	
Hayes Road	1005	1105	1205	1350	1450	1550	1650	1735	
Morrisons (Paington)	1008	1108	1208	1353	1453	1553	1653		

SH/S - School Holidays & Saturdays only

TT - Term Time Week Days

Where will the £2 bus fare take you? You won't pay more than a £2 single fare (adult or child*) Redcliffe Lodge fare for any of the trips in this leaflet So take the bus & do something new for less! * Children under 5 go free Paignton Pier Beach Rd Garfield Rd Paignton Beach **≥** Paignton Paignton Library & Information Centre **Paignton Harbour** St.Michaels Road Alta Vista Rd Goodrington Young's Park Goodrington 30

Torbay Leisure Centre

25

Roundham

...Did you know?

Our vehicles are modern Euro 6 low emission & low floor for easy access!

We accept contactless payment & we have next stop audio visual displays onboard... We have also improved driver standards & quality control whilst working in partnership with Torbay Council



Call 01803 88 33 11

Hayes School 25 working in **TORBAY** partnership with COUNCIL www.torbayminibuses.co.uk